N/A
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.25A SOT23-5
Request inventory verification / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
190 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $2.81
10 pcs $2.525
100 pcs $2.069
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.85V
Voltage - Input: Up to 10V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.15V @ 250mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 250mA
Current - Limit (Min): 340mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
REG102NA-2.85/250 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
REG102NA-2.8/3K
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
REG102NA-2.85/3KG4@@@
TI
RFQ
REG102NA-3
TI
RFQ
REG102NA-2.85/3K
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.25A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
REG102NA-2.8/250G4
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
REG102NA-3.3
in stock
N/A
RFQ
REG102NA-2.8/3KG4
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
REG102NA-2.8/250
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
REG102NA-2.8
in stock
N/A
RFQ
REG102NA-3.3/250
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.25A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
ECX-P35CM-100.000
OSC XO 100.0000MHZ LVPECL SMD
ECS Inc.
RFQ
BQ24315EVM
EVAL MODULE FOR BQ24315
RFQ
LMH730066/NOPB
EVALUATION BOARD FOR CLC5523
RFQ
VS-12CTQ045-N3
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
ATS-05H-114-C3-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X15MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-08C-169-C3-R0
HEATSINK 30X30X10MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-20F-210-C1-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X12MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
1542236-4
SALEABLE PACKAGED VERSION.
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
PA4332.152NLT
FIXED IND 1.5UH 5.2A 36 MOHM SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
CMD5D13NP-330MC
FIXED IND 33UH 380MA 637 MOHM
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ